
villageeastswimclub.com

CHRISTMAS
& NEW YEAR
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
12/24/2021 Friday 7AM - 10AM
12/25/2021 Saturday CLOSED
12/26/2021 Sunday CLOSED
12/27/2021 Monday CLOSED
12/28/2021 Tuesday Regular schedule

12/29/2021 Wednesday Regular schedule

12/30/2021 Thursday Regular schedule

12/31/2021 Friday 10AM - 2PM

01/01/2022 Saturday CLOSED

01/02/2022 Sunday 10AM - 2PM
01/03/2022 Monday CLOSED
01/04/2022 Tuesday Regular schedule


